JUNIOR

zawodnik Przejazd1 Przejazd2 Najlepszy
Kacper Nosek 0 178 178
Mateusz Pitat 142 78 142
Mateusz Majczak 111 106 111

Igor Paziewski 104 0 104
Marceli Hryniewicki 51 83 83

Filip Siejewicz 78 69 78

Kacper Moleda 57 68 68

Mikotaj Wiercioch 48 0 48



SENIOR

Aktualna tabela

zawodnik Przejazd1 Przejazd2 Najlepszy
Tomasz Ryba 196 143 196
Bartosz Kidacki 179 193 193
Michat Kostrzynski 179 158 179
Pawet Zalejski 177 137 177
Michat Luczek 175 161 175
Karol Byrski 175 138 175
Piotr Sottysinski 162 139 162
Adrian Panu$ 160 121 160
Kamil Nieckarz 152 158 158
Damian Graczyk 130 150 150
Maciej Lukawski 135 96 135
Michat Rodzinka 100 135 135
Adam Dro6zdz 132 116 132
Kacper Zaborowski 114 129 129
Kuba Swidnik 129 121 129
Bartek Czarnecki 122 128 128
Pawel Lukojko 127 116 127
Kamil Tomaka 120 0 120
Mikotaj Walkowski 117 72 117
Krystian Tuzimski 115 0 115
Pawel Fijat 113 65 113
Patryk Pietrucha 113 104 113
Kuba Ryszawa 112 109 112
Wojciech Pietryka 108 102 108
Tomasz Sikora 104 108 108
Dariusz Lysik 104 90 104



Ernest Zwirecki
Jakub Krzeminski
Piotr Ciechanowski
Igor Smorul
Bartosz Peciak
Mateusz Kurjanski
Filip Tymorek
Maciek Zdyra

Krzysztof
Skwarczynski

92
83
81
79
74
51
54
37

104
66
83

74
71
73
51
33

104
92
83
81
79
74
73
54
37



MASTERS

Aktualna tabela

zawodnik Przejazdl  Przejazd2 Najlepszy
Tomasz Przybylik 217 276 276
Lukasz Kazmierczak 251 202 251
Joey Egan 230 248 248
Marcin Kopiec 247 205 247
Adam Olejniczak 238 205 238
Krystian Zarzeczny 236 206 236
Fredrik Anderson 195 235 235
Lukasz Niernssee 232 193 232
Przemek Made;j 229 222 229
Josh Glowicki 170 216 216
Radek Kojtych 213 193 213
Tomasz Kwiecien 207 210 210
Przemystaw Gorczyk 121 189 189
Grazyna Wratny 188 173 188
Michat Zankowski 186 157 186
Michael Pedersen 162 137 162
Sebastian Gruba 150 152 152
Paulina Zawadzka 145 115 145



